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
a area. home to process

541-398-2852 medical billing &
insurance claims.
NO EXPERIENCE
NEEDED! Online
training at Bryan
University. HS
Diploma/GED &
computer/internet
needed.
1-877-259-3880

Grab more attention!
Your ad appears in
print and online. Visit
www.wallowa.com to
place ad or call
541-426-4567.

Classified ad
deadline is 4 pm
Monday!

LOST & FOUND

FOUND in
Enterprise: Male,
black bird-dog mix
wearing a collar with
“Cody” stamped on
it. 541-426-4170

FOUND in
Enterprise: Metal
adjustable cane with
feet. 541-263-5113

COMMERCIAL
RENTAL

Prime Joseph Main
Street location. Busy
foot traffic area. Call
for details.
541-398-1745

FOR RENT

Studio cabin, Lostine
River Road.
$300/month, first,
last & cleaning
deposit. No pets.
541-569-2235

For rent: 60’ x 35’
shop with bathroom
and office, in
Enterprise.
541-398-0738

2BR 1BA mobile
home, Greenwood
Mobile Home Park.
$550/month, first &
last month’s rent due
at time of renting.
541-276-8157

Notice: All real estate
advertised herein is
subject to the
Federal Fair Housing
Act, which makes it
illegal to advertise
any preference,
limitation or
discrimination based
on race, color,
religion, sex,
handicap, familial
status or national
origin, or intention to
make any such
preferences,
limitations or
discrimination. We
will not knowingly
accept any
advertising for real
estate which is in
violation of this law.
All persons are
hereby informed that
all dwellings
advertised are
available on an equal
opportunity basis.

W M RENTALS =
See Current Rentals at
c ~+ www.wallowamountainproperties.com
Lostine River, 64443 Lostine River Rd. 2 BD. 2 BA
Rent $1100. Lease req. Cabin like setting with
river frontage.
Wallowa, 702 Madison. 3 BD. 2 BA. Newer home.
Rent $750. Dep. $750
Commercial spaces to lease —
Many different sizes in Enterprise/Joseph.
Call for details.
Equal Housing Opportunity *All are non-smoking units

CONTACT:
Rhonda Fleenor, Property Manager/Broker

Ste. D Enterpnse OR 97828
41-426-5388 - 541-426-3026
il: rfleenor @eoni.com

Looking to Rent?

Wallowa Very nice 3 bedroom 1 1/2 bath
house.Recently remodeled. Lots of space.
Rent $750, deposit $750. Sorry, no pets.

Joseph 2 bedroom, 1 bath apartment.

Rent $450. Security Deposit $450.

Joseph Cute 2 bedroom, 1 bath house with
garage. Rent $625, security deposit required.

Enterprise Newly remodeled 3 bedroom, 1
bath house. 602 Depot St., Enterprise. Rent
$800, security deposit required.

Outside Enterprise 3 bedroom 2 bath trailer w/
10 acres and a shop. Rent $900 per month,
security deposit required.

Enterprise 2 bedroom 1 bath house, at 207
NW 3rd. St., Enterprise, Rent $575, security
deposit $575. Sorry, no pets.

Enterprise Very nice, 1 bedroom 1 bath duplex
with great views. Very low utilities. Lawn care
is included. 2 extra rooms to use for storage
and/or office space. Rent $700 per month,
security deposit $700 per month.

HOMETOWN PROPERTY SERVICE ™

= Bruce Ginsel, Prop Manager
541.263.1480 « 201 Garfield « Enterprise

WWW.HOMETOWNPROPERTIES.INFO

Wanted to rent 2 BR
house or cabin in the
Joseph/Enterprise/W
allowa area. Up to
$750 per month for
single adult and 2
smallish well
behaved dogs. Must

27” Magnavox TV.
Great picture/color.
$40 OBO.
541-398-2552

It Sells
It Buys
It Employs
It Informs
It Connects
It Saves

CLASSIFIEDS
WORK

Place your
ad today!

ONLY S$S10.50
First 15 Words
Per Week

Cdll
541.426.4567
or visit
wallowa.com

have yard or
acreage. Must
accept pets. Move in
April 1st or May 1st.
Please call Laura at
971-717-5133.
References upon
request.

Need to sell your

camper, car,
computer, boat, bike,
bowling ball, horse,
house, Harley,
furniture or freezer?
Visit us at
www.wallowa.com to
place ad or call
541-426-4567.

CLASSIFIED

DEADLINE
is 4:00 PM
MONDAY

AD




